Ver.1.00
 PCB37PS-**P   1
 37pin D-type(M) at Each End, Shield Cable
Low Cost
 PCB37PS Series
* Specifications, color and design of the products are subject to
change without notice.
Model Cable length
PCB37PS-0.5P 500 mm
PCB37PS-1.5P 1500 mm
PCB37PS-3P 3000 mm
PCB37PS-5P 5000 mm
- Connector used
37 pin D-Sub connector [M(male)type]
Thumb screw : inch screw (#4-40UNC)
- Cable
40 core shield cable
Conductor size : AWG#28
20 1
37 19
L 19 37
1 20
- Cable length [L]
0.5P
1.5P
3P
5P
0.5m
1.5m
3m
5m
Connector
pin No.
Connector
pin No.
Connector
pin No.
Connector
pin No.
1
20
2
21
3
22
4
23
5
24
6
25
7
26
8
27
9
28
10
29
1
20
2
21
3
22
4
23
5
24
6
25
7
26
8
27
9
28
10
29
11
30
12
31
13
32
14
33
34
16
35
17
36
18
37
19
15
11
30
12
31
13
32
14
33
34
16
35
17
36
18
37
19
15
Shell Shield Shell
Physical Dimensions
Wiring Diagram